
TERM 1

Thursday 28 January		
Year 7 Preliminary Day

Friday 29 January
Term 1 commences

Monday 8 March
Labour Day

Thursday 1 April
Term 1 concludes

TERM 2

Tuesday 20 April	
Term 2 commences

Sunday 25 April
ANZAC Day

Monday 14 June 
Queen’s Birthday Holiday

Friday 25 June
Term 2 concludes

TERM 3

Tuesday 13 July
Term 3 commences

Friday 10 September
Term 3 concludes

TERM 4

Monday 4 October
Term 4 commences

Monday 1 November
Mid-term holiday

Tuesday 2 November  
Melbourne Cup holiday

Tuesday 7 December
Final Assemblies – Senior and Junior School

Wednesday 8 December
Term 4 concludes
Senior School Presentation Night
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